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Town of Ridgeland  

January 9, 2025 
 

PROJECT: Town of Ridgeland Logan Street Sidewalk Extension  
 TOR-2024-06 
 
ADDENDUM: One (1) 
 
DUE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2025 at 2:00 PM 
 
 
THIS ADDENDUM IS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MAKING THE FOLLOWING 
CHANGES OR CLARIFICATIONS: 
 
 
1. Plan Holders List: 

The current Plan Holders List is attached which includes all parties that 4Waters 
Engineering has notified of the project bidding.  

 
 
2. Optional Pre-bid Meeting Attendance: 

There were no attendees at the December 17, 2024, 10:30 am virtual meeting other than 
Town of Ridgeland, 4Waters Engineering, and LCOG representatives. 
 

3. Acknowledgement:  
The Bidder shall include acknowledgement of the Addendum One (1) in bid by including 
this form and also acknowledge Addendum One (1) in Section 00300 Bid Proposal Form. 
 
 
 

 
Signature: ____________________________ Date:_______________ 

 



TOR 2024-06 Town of Ridgeland Logan Street Sidewalk Extension Plan Holder/Questions List

BIDS DUE: January 15, 2025, 2:00 PM

Number Contractor/Vendor Phone Number Contact Person Email Additional Email Sub or Prime Notes

1 JH Hiers Construction Steve Deblasey steved@jhhiers.com Email by 4Waters (12/5)
2 Potter Construction 912-349-6244 Mark Potter estimating@potterconstruction.net office@potterconstruction.net Email by 4Waters (12/5)
3 Cleland Site Prep 803-847-9297 Carlos Sanchez csanchez@clelandsiteprep.com Email by 4Waters (12/5)
4 JOCO Construction, LLC 843-321-2187 Jami Pizzo-Rankin jami.pizzo@jococonstructionllc.com Email by 4Waters (12/5)
5 Okatie Construction 843-505-1529 Thomas McDavid thomas@okatieconstruction.com Email by 4Waters (12/5)
6 Malphrus Utilities, LLC 843-247-4431 Rob Malphrus rmm@malphrusutilities.com Email by 4Waters (12/5)
7 J.R. Wilson Construction 803-943-3311 Andrew Wilson awilson@jrwilsonconstruction.com Email by 4Waters (12/5)
8 Gulf Steam Construction Rick Evans revans@gulfstreamconstruction.com Email by 4Waters (12/5)
9 Construct Connect 513-458-8596 Thessa Narido thessa.narido@ConstructConnect.com Emailed 12/18 

10 Dodge Construction Network Brenda Cusack brenda.cusack@construction.com Emailed 1/8/2025
11

Documents publicly availabe at Town of Ridgeland link below. 
https://www.ridgelandsc.gov/bid-opportunities




